Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Marks Garden

07/21/2024 04:00 AM | Turnover PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Beverly Hills Hotel

13838 Ventura Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA CA

IN-0007143

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price
General

Boston Buffet - 12' 1 $0.00

used from cocktails night before

Aspen White Dining Chairs 350 $0.00
*moved from ceremony*
Services
Turnover Labor 8 $600.00
Striking Items In Rodeo - Installing Chairs From Ceremony, adding
drape into sunset room
Supervisor / Management On Site 1 $500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full o
Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):
Notes Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$0.00

$0.00

$4,800.00

$500.00

$0.00
$5,300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$5,300.00
($0.00)
$5,300.00

Tof1



